Effective 07-01-18
Supercedes 03-24-17
VERTICAL HOLLOW SHAFT TEFC
HIGH THRUST with "P" BASE - LOW VOLTAGE
AEEHNH, (MAX-VHP™) NEMA PREMIUM [VHTP]
APPLICATIONS:
z Deep Well Turbine Pumps z Irrigation z Water/Wastewater
FEATURES:

FL AMPS
@ 460V
DOWN
THRUST
(lbs.)
BD DIM
(in.)
CD DIM
(in.)
BX DIM
(in.)
APPROX.
Shipping
WT. (lbs.)
VHTP0154 15 1800 254TP 92.4 88.0 17.3 3,350 10 22.36 1.001 350
VHTP0156 15 1200 284TP 92.4 83.5 16.4 3,850 10 24.01 1.188 460
VHTP0158 15 900 286TP 90.2 78.0 39.9 4,400 10 25.50 1.188 516
VHTP0204 20 1800 256TP 93.0 87.5 23.0 3,350 10 24.10 1.001 450
VHTP0206 20 1200 286TP 91.7 84.0 22.1 3,850 10 25.51 1.188 550
VHTP0208 20 900 324TP 91.0 81.0 50.8 6,000 16.5 27.59 1.188 550
VHTP0254 25 1800 284TP 93.6 86.0 29.1 3,350 10 24.01 1.188 520
VHTP0256 25 1200 324TP 93.0 83.0 26.9 5,200 16.5 27.60 1.188 725
VHTP0258 25 900 326TP 91.0 80.0 64.3 6,000 16.5 29.08 1.188 743
VHTP0304 30 1800 286TP 93.6 87.5 34.3 3,350 10 25.51 1.188 558
VHTP0306 30 1200 326TP 93.0 80.5 32.3 5,200 16.5 29.09 1.188 725
VHTP0308 30 900 364TP 93.0 78.0 77.4 7,500 16.5 30.26 1.188 915
VHTP0404 40 1800 324TP 94.1 86.0 46.3 4,500 16.5 27.60 1.188 720
VHTP0406 40 1200 364TP 94.1 86.5 42.3 6,600 16.5 30.26 1.188 898
VHTP0408 40 900 365TP 93.0 78.0 103.0 7,500 16.5 31.24 1.188 1001
VHTP0504 50 1800 326TP 94.5 87.0 57.0 4,500 16.5 29.09 1.188 780
VHTP0506 50 1200 365TP 94.1 86.0 53.0 6,600 16.5 31.24 1.188 1,025
VHTP0508 50 900 404TP 93.0 81.0 124.0 10,500 16.5 38.87 1.501 1,340
VHTP0604 60 1800 364TP 95.0 86.5 68.5 6,000 16.5 30.26 1.188 900
VHTP0606 60 1200 404TP 94.5 87.0 63.0 9,000 16.5 38.87 1.501 1,210
VHTP0608 60 900 405TP 93.0 81.0 149.0 10,500 16.5 40.38 1.501 1,499
VHTP0754 75 1800 365TP 95.4 86.5 85.0 6,000 16.5 31.24 1.188 970
VHTP0756 75 1200 405TP 94.5 86.5 78.5 9,000 16.5 40.39 1.501 1,340
VHTP1004 100 1800 405TP 95.4 87.5 112 7,900 16.5 40.39 1.501 1,415
VHTP1006 100 1200 444TP 95.0 79.8 123 10,100 16.5 43.03 1.501 1,990
VHTP1254 125 1800 444TP 95.4 85.6 143 8,900 16.5 43.03 1.501 2,020
VHTP1256 125 1200 445TP 95.0 79.0 155 10,100 16.5 45.00 1.501 2,080
VHTP1504 150 1800 445TP 95.8 88.0 166 8,900 16.5 45.00 1.501 2,120
VHTP1506 150 1200 447TP 95.8 77.2 189 11,500 20 45.94 1.688 2,540
VHTP2004 200 1800 447TP 96.2 82.5 235 10,100 20 45.94 1.688 2,470
VHTP2006 200 1200 449TP 95.8 76.6 254 11,500 20 53.94 2.126 2,780
VHTP2504 250 1800 449TP 96.2 83.1 292 10,100 20 53.94 2.126 2,820
VHTP2506 250 1200 449TP 95.8 74.3 328 11,500 20 53.94 2.126 2,970
VHTP3004 300 1800 449TP 96.2 83.1 351 10,100 20 53.94 2.126 3,540
VHTP3006 300 1200 5009P 95.8 84.8 345 12,400 24.5 57.20 2.188 3,800
VHTP3504 350 1800 5009P 96.2 86.3 394 10,800 24.5 57.20 2.188 4,020
VHTP3506 350 1200 5808P 95.8 80.6 424 20,400 30.5 62.09 2.376 5,700
VHTP4004 400 1800 5009P 96.2 86.6 449 10,800 24.5 57.20 2.188 4,200
VHTP4006 400 1200 5808P 95.8 80.9 482 20,400 30.5 62.09 2.376 5,950
VHTP4504 450 1800 5808P 96.2 84.0 521 10,100 30.5 62.09 2.376 5,990
VHTP4506 450 1200 5808P 95.8 80.2 547 20,400 30.5 62.09 2.376 6,150
VHTP5004 500 1800 5808P 96.2 84.0 578 10,100 30.5 62.09 2.376 6,210
VHTP5006 500 1200 5808P 95.8 81.2 601 20,400 30.5 62.09 2.376 6,600
VHTP6004 600 1800 5810P 96.2 84.0 694 10,100 30.5 67.20 2.376 6,680
VHTP6006 600 1200 5810P 95.8 81.7 717 20,400 30.5 67.20 2.376 7,090
VHTP7004 700 1800 5810P 96.2 85.0 800 10,100 30.5 67.20 2.376 7,070
VHTP7006 700 1200 5810P 95.8 81.3 840 20,400 30.5 67.2 2.376 8,670
VHTP8004 800 1800 5810P 96.2 86.0 904 10,100 30.5 67.20 2.376 9,220
Notes:
(1) See page 126 in order to confirm the TWMC standard coupling size is suitable for customer requirements or to select an alternate coupling size.
Required coupling size must be noted on all vertical hollow shaft motors orders. Coupling will be changed out prior to shipping if a non-TWMC
standard coupling size is needed.